
JERSEY JUGGLERS 2025- 2026 SCHEDULE

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Tuesday, March 31, 2026

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Tuesday, June 23, 2026

Jersey Jugglers Meeting dates     7:00 PM to 10:00 PM

Littleton Elementary School  250 Brooklawn Drive Morris Plains NJ 07950


